Check Into Cash of Wisconsin, LLC
FEE SCHEDULE

PAYDAY FEE SCHEDULE PAYDAY FEE SCHEDULE

Needed | Amount Amount Needed

50.00 | *12.50 | %62.50 | 651.79% $400.0

$75.00 | *18.75 $93.75 | 651.79% $425.0
$100.00 | %25.00 |*125.00 | 651.79% $450.0
$125.00 | %31.25 [%*156.25 | 651.79% $475.0
$150.00 | *37.50 |*187.50 | 651.79% $500.0
$175.00 | %43.75 [%218.75 | 651.79% $525.0
$200.00 | %50.00 |*250.00 | 651.79% $550.0
$225.00 $281.25 | 651.79% $575.0
$250.00 $312.50 | 651.79% $600.0
$275.00 $343.75 | 651.79% $625.0
$300.00 $375.00 | 651.79% $650.0
$325.00 5406.25 | 651.79% %675.0
$350.00 $437.50 | 651.79% $700.0
$375.00 5468.75 | 651.79%

Check

Amount

*500.00
531.25
$562.50
$593.75
%625.00
%656.25
%687.50
3718.75
$750.00
$781.25
$812.50
%843.75
$875.00

Fee
Amount

$100.0
$106.2
$112.5
5118.7
$125.0
$131.2
$137.5
$143.7
$150.0
$156.2
$162.5
$168.7
$175.0

APR*

51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%
51.79%

%62.50
%68.75
$75.00
81.25
587.50
593.75

*Based on a fourteen (14) day advance with one (1) payment

Check Into Cash may charge a fee not to exceed $15 for each check presented for payment which is returned

unsatisfied because the drawer does not have sufficient funds in his or her account.

ELECTRONIC CHECK CONVERSION AND RETURN CHECK POLICY: When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either
to use information from your check to make one-time electronic fund transfers from your account, or to process the payment as a check
transaction. With electronic fund transfers, the funds may be withdrawn from your account as soon as the same day your payment is

processed. Your check will not be returned to you by your financial institution. You authorize us to collect a fee of $15.00 through an

electronic fund transfer from your account if your payment is returned unpaid. In the event we deposit your paper check and it is returned
unpaid for insufficient or uncollected funds, we may re-present your check electronically. In the ordinary course of business, your check

will not be provided to you with your bank statement, but a copy may be obtained by contacting your financial institution.

CUSTOMER NOTICE: A single payday advance is typically for two to four weeks. However, borrowers often use these loans over a period

of months, which can be expensive. Payday advances are not recommended as long-term financial solutions.
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